
LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2023
26 February - 04 March 2023
"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
CUZZI Victor US 60 75 0.800 4 4 4 1
KIM Jong US 47 79 0.594 2 3 3 2

MUNOZ Santamaria Oliver Armando MX 51 90 0.566 0 5 4 3

B
KWON Eric US 60 82 0.731 4 4 4 1

LEE Dong Han KR 58 85 0.682 2 4 3 2
GOMEZ Soledad CO 24 85 0.282 0 2 2 3

C
GIRALDO Wilmer US 60 58 1.034 4 5 4 1

JUNG Jaein KR 58 69 0.840 2 6 4 2
PARK Jihyun KR 27 73 0.369 0 5 2 3

D
CHOI Young Ha US 60 84 0.714 4 8 5 1
ZAPATA Eder US 48 86 0.558 2 4 3 2

RODRIGUEZ Coronel Jorge MX 34 98 0.346 0 3 2 3

E
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 73 0.821 4 6 5 1

VILLASENOR Ivan Rosales US 57 71 0.802 2 3 3 2
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 42 74 0.567 0 4 3 3

F
PYUN Chang US 60 75 0.800 4 5 5 1

KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 44 67 0.656 2 8 5 2
PATTARROYO Hernan US 51 74 0.689 0 5 3 3

G
PINEDA Vicky US 60 64 0.937 4 9 5 1
LUU Hong Van VN 52 67 0.776 2 5 4 2
AKYOL Vedat TR 47 75 0.626 0 7 6 3

H
CORONA Jesus US 60 95 0.631 4 4 4 1
SON Pham Van VN 22 44 0.500 2 4 3 2
ARNOLD Mitch US 23 51 0.450 0 3 2 3

I
CARRANCO Ricardo US 60 69 0.869 4 7 7 1

JEONGU Park KR 55 66 0.833 2 6 4 2
CASTILLO Luis US 51 73 0.698 0 5 4 3

J
PENA Harry CO 60 67 0.895 4 6 6 1

HOE Seung Kiim KR 40 57 0.701 2 6 3 2
BAO Thanh Phuong VN 44 80 0.550 0 6 3 3

K
TEJADA Cristian US 60 46 1.304 4 7 4 1
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 52 49 1.061 2 9 8 2
KIM Tae Hyun KR 39 39 1.000 0 5 5 3

L
KHALIFA Bilal US 57 83 0.686 2 4 3 1
Kim Haeun KR 59 95 0.621 2 6 4 2

BLANDON Ivan NI 56 102 0.549 2 3 3 3

M
TRAN Phi Hung VN 60 86 0.697 4 5 4 1

JARAMILLO Fabio CO 46 77 0.597 2 4 3 2
BOLIVAR Jefferson US 34 79 0.430 0 4 2 3

N
HONG Seung Kwon US 60 90 0.666 4 5 4 1
NGUYEN Tyler US 53 95 0.557 2 5 3 2
DEKKERS Jacky NL 46 95 0.484 0 3 3 3

O
CEBALLOS Jovanny US 59 86 0.686 2 4 4 1
VILLAMIZAR Oscar CO 57 97 0.587 2 4 4 2
GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 45 89 0.505 2 4 3 3

P
YUN Do Young KR 60 59 1.016 4 6 6 1
SHIN Kang US 40 58 0.689 2 6 4 2

NEBUDA Dominik AT 38 71 0.535 0 6 4 3



LAS VEGAS WORLD CUP 2023
26 February - 04 March 2023
"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
TEJADA Cristian US 60 46 1.304 4 7 4 1
GIRALDO Wilmer US 60 58 1.034 4 5 4 2
YUN Do Young KR 60 59 1.016 4 6 6 3
PINEDA Vicky US 60 64 0.937 4 9 5 4
PENA Harry CO 60 67 0.895 4 6 6 5

CARRANCO Ricardo US 60 69 0.869 4 7 7 6
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 60 73 0.821 4 6 5 7
PYUN Chang US 60 75 0.800 4 5 5 8
CUZZI Victor US 60 75 0.800 4 4 4 9
KWON Eric US 60 82 0.731 4 4 4 10

CHOI Young Ha US 60 84 0.714 4 8 5 11
TRAN Phi Hung VN 60 86 0.697 4 5 4 12

HONG Seung Kwon US 60 90 0.666 4 5 4 13
CORONA Jesus US 60 95 0.631 4 4 4 14

CEBALLOS Jovanny US 59 86 0.686 2 4 4 15
KHALIFA Bilal US 57 83 0.686 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 52 49 1.061 2 9 8 17

JUNG Jaein KR 58 69 0.840 2 6 4 18
JEONGU Park KR 55 66 0.833 2 6 4 19

VILLASENOR Ivan Rosales US 57 71 0.802 2 3 3 20
LUU Hong Van VN 52 67 0.776 2 5 4 21
HOE Seung Kiim KR 40 57 0.701 2 6 3 22

SHIN Kang US 40 58 0.689 2 6 4 23
LEE Dong Han KR 58 85 0.682 2 4 3 24

KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 44 67 0.656 2 8 5 25
Kim Haeun KR 59 95 0.621 2 6 4 26

JARAMILLO Fabio CO 46 77 0.597 2 4 3 27
KIM Jong US 47 79 0.594 2 3 3 28

VILLAMIZAR Oscar CO 57 97 0.587 2 4 4 29
ZAPATA Eder US 48 86 0.558 2 4 3 30
NGUYEN Tyler US 53 95 0.557 2 5 3 31
SON Pham Van VN 22 44 0.500 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
BLANDON Ivan NI 56 102 0.549 2 3 3 33

GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 45 89 0.505 2 4 3 34
KIM Tae Hyun KR 39 39 1.000 0 5 5 35
CASTILLO Luis US 51 73 0.698 0 5 4 36

PATTARROYO Hernan US 51 74 0.689 0 5 3 37
AKYOL Vedat TR 47 75 0.626 0 7 6 38

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 42 74 0.567 0 4 3 39
MUNOZ Santamaria Oliver Armando MX 51 90 0.566 0 5 4 40

BAO Thanh Phuong VN 44 80 0.550 0 6 3 41
NEBUDA Dominik AT 38 71 0.535 0 6 4 42
DEKKERS Jacky NL 46 95 0.484 0 3 3 43
ARNOLD Mitch US 23 51 0.450 0 3 2 44

BOLIVAR Jefferson US 34 79 0.430 0 4 2 45
PARK Jihyun KR 27 73 0.369 0 5 2 46

RODRIGUEZ Coronel Jorge MX 34 98 0.346 0 3 2 47
GOMEZ Soledad CO 24 85 0.282 0 2 2 48


